
 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM TO SRM E-TENDER NOTICE (RFX No.7000035455) 
MSETCL EMBLEM 

 
In continuation to this office SRM (RFX No. 7000035445) E-Tender specification No. 
EE/EHV/O&M/NGP/Tech/SRM E-Tender/24-25/45 towards Annual Maintenance Contract of 
Servicing, overhauling of OLTC (M/s CTR Make) of various capacities ICT & Power 
Transformers at various substation under EHV O&M Dn Nagpur,  
Due to a technical issue in the SRM system, SRM (RFX No. 7000035445) is hereby      re-
published, with the same terms and conditions. 
 
The SRM E-tender is available on site of of Company www.mahatransco.in from dt. 
05.03.2025 to 14.03.2025 . Last date of submission of offer is 14.03.2025 upto 23:55 Hrs. 
Opening of Technical bid against the e-tender is dt. 17.03.2025 upto 11.00 Hrs. & opening 
of commercial bid against the same e-tender is dt. 17.03.2025 at 12.00 Hrs. Other terms & 
condition of the Tender will remain unchanged. For more details please visit 
www.mahatransco.in. 

 
 

 

EXECUTIVE ENGINNER 
EHV (O&M) DIVISION,    
MSETCL; NAGPUR. 

 
 

 

 


